Powerful Compact Actuator
NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
w w w . e g m o . c o . i l
2 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
 Actuators
EGMO is proud to introduce TWISTMax, the new series of innovated actuators which offer maximum
power in a compact size. The unique design saves you as much space as possible! TWISTMax actuators
are pneumatically operated, and their special structure guarantees increased life cycle and reliability.

18 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
19
How to Order
T M X
Product Line
TWISTMax
5
Size
4 / 5 / 7
9 / 11
B
Version
A - Advanced
B - Basic
S R
Action
SR - Spring Return
DA -Double Acting
Material
Blank - SS 304L
6L - SS 316L
Although EGMO Ltd. can provide general guidelines, it cannot provide specific data and warnings for all possible applications. The purchaser/
user must therefore assume the ultimate responsibility for the proper sizing and selection, installation, operation, and maintenance of EGMO
Ltd. products. The purchaser/user should read and understand the Installation Operation Maintenance (IOM) instructions included with the
product, and train its employees and contractors in the safe use of EGMO Ltd. products in connection with the specific application. While the
information and specifications contained in this literature are believed to be accurate, they are supplied for informative purposes only and
should not be considered certified or as a guarantee of satisfactory results by reliance thereon. Nothing contained herein is to be construed
as a warranty or guarantee, express or implied, regarding any matter with respect to this product.  EGMO Ltd. is continually improving and
upgrading its product design, Therefore the specifications, dimensions and information contained herein are subject to change without notice.
Should any question arise concerning these provisions, the purchaser/user should contact EGMO Corporation at any one of its worldwide
operations or offices.
For more information about EGMO Ltd. Corporation, contact www.egmo.co.il
To specify the part completely, start with the product description
and select the additional options as shown below:
19
NEUMO EHRENBERG GROUP
GLOBAL LOC ATIONS
22
2-
00
31
8
  0
3/
20
15
   E
di
tio
n:
 5
Copyright© 20012-2013 EGMO Ltd. All rights reserved.No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmit-
ted, in  any  form or  by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, without written permission of EGMO.
EGMO Ltd.
Tel: 	 +972 (0) 4 9855 176
	 +972 (0) 4 9855 111
Fax: 	+972 (0) 4 9855 175
E-Mail: salese@egmo.co.il
ISRAEL
VNE Corporation
Tel: 	 +1 800 356 1111
 	 +1 608 756 4930
Fax:	+1 608 756 3643
E-Mail: stainless@vnecorp.com
U.S.A
NEUMO GmbH+Co. KG (D)
Tel:	 +49 (0) 7043 36 0
Fax: 	+49 (0) 7043 36 179